
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        January 14, 2013 

 

 

BOROUGH OF MENDHAM 

TECHNICAL REVIEW COMMITTEE 

 

 

 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Technical Review Committee of the Planning 

Board of the Borough of Mendham will meet to discuss or act upon public business at 9:00 a.m. 

prevailing time on each of the dates set forth below, at the Phoenix House, 2 West Main St., 

Mendham, NJ: 

 

Monday, January 21, 2013 

Tuesday, February 19 

Monday, March 18 

Monday, April 15 

Monday, May 20 

Monday, June 17 

Monday, July 15 

Monday, August 19  

Monday, September 16 

Monday, October 21 

Monday, November 18 

Monday, December 16 

 

   

 

 

       Diana Callahan, Board Secretary 

 

 

           ######## 

 

 

Please publish January 17, 2013 

 


